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名称：拉拔式附着力测试仪

型号：AT-M

单价：22000.00

一、简介：

AT-M数字显示拉拔式附着力测试仪由美国DeFelsko公司生产。可测量金属、混凝土及其他材质涂层的附着力。测量将单位面积的涂层从基体分离所需要的拉力，以MPa或psi表示，仪器符合ATSM D4541和ISO 4624标准。

有全自动型PosiTestAT-A，半自动PosiTestAT-M两种可选。

1. Introduction:

AT-M digital display pull-out adhesion tester is produced by DeFelsko, USA. It can measure the adhesion of metal, concrete and other material coatings. Measure the tensile force required to separate a unit area of the coating from the substrate, expressed in MPa or psi. The instrument complies with ATSM D4541 and ISO 4624 standards.

There are two options: automatic PosiTestAT-A and semi-automatic PosiTestAT-M.

二、特点：

◆使用简便
-

◆便携式手持仪器，可用于任何场所，无需外接电源--既可用于实验室，又可用于现场

◆大而易读的液晶数字显示

◆加压速率指示-方便操作者观察和调整加压速率

◆可按键选择锭子尺寸、测量单位和存储数据

◆可按照锭子尺寸自动计算结果
-

◆防雨、防尘、防撞击

◆高品质液压泵可应用于任何场合

◆坚固仪器箱

◆测量精确
-

◆压力系统均经过NIST校准，精度达到±1%（满量程）

◆自我定位锭子，在光滑和粗糙表面对测量结果都没有影响

◆高等级工业压力传感器保证持续的精度

◆符合ASTM D4514和ISO 4624标准

◆内置存储器，可存储200个数据

◆可选PosiSoft软件

◆可选10mm、14mm、20mm和50mm锭子

◆LCD液晶显示表，可选MPa或psi单位

2. Features:

◆Easy to use-

◆Portable hand-held instrument, can be used in any place, without external power supply-can be used in the laboratory, but also in the field

◆Large and easy to read LCD digital display

◆Pressurization rate indication-convenient for the operator to observe and adjust the pressurization rate

◆Press the button to select the spindle size, measurement unit and storage data

◆The result can be automatically calculated according to the spindle size-

◆Waterproof, dustproof, and impact-proof

◆High-quality hydraulic pump can be applied to any occasion

◆Sturdy instrument case

◆Accurate measurement-

◆The pressure system has been calibrated by NIST, with an accuracy of ±1% (full scale)

◆Self-positioning spindle, it has no influence on the measurement result on smooth and rough surface

◆High-grade industrial pressure sensor to ensure continuous accuracy

◆Comply with ASTM D4514 and ISO 4624 standards

◆Built-in memory, can store 200 data

◆Optional PosiSoft software

◆Optional 10mm, 14mm, 20mm and 50mm spindles

◆LCD display meter, optional MPa or psi unit

三、技术参数：

1.锭子尺寸：10mm、14mm、20mm、50mm

2、测量范围：0～70MPa、0～40MPa、0～20MPa、0～3.5MPa

3、分辨率：±0.01MPa（1psi）

4、精度：±1%全量程

3. Technical parameters:

1. Spindle size: 10mm, 14mm, 20mm, 50mm

2. Measuring range: 0～70MPa, 0～40MPa, 0～20MPa, 0～3.5MPa

3. Resolution: ±0.01MPa (1psi)

4. Accuracy: ±1% of full scale

四、标准配置：

1、数显手动液压泵

2、快速套筒

3、20个20mm铝合金锭子

4、充电电池

5、充电器

6、研磨垫

7、20mm切割器

8、粘接剂（AB胶）

9、调胶板、搅拌棒、棉签

10、使用说明书

11、包装重量：8.6kg

12、仪器箱尺寸:43x33x15cm

Four, standard configuration:

1. Digital display manual hydraulic pump

2. Quick sleeve

3. 20 20mm aluminum alloy ingots

4. Rechargeable battery

5. Charger

6. Grinding pad

7, 20mm cutter

8. Adhesive (AB glue)

9. Adjusting plastic board, stirring rod, cotton swab

10. Instructions for use

11. Package weight: 8.6kg

12.Instrument box size: 43x33x15cm
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